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Women / 10 / Nastia Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Mueller2004
Classic

9.700 9.375 9.6009.100 37.775
1T 4T 13 2T 1 

1 

Gianna Ortiz1934
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.625 9.2759.500 37.675
11 1 2 13 2 

2 

Kathryn Ohme1927
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.250 9.6259.425 37.600
10 9 4 1 3 

3 

Brooke Irwin1907
Airborne

9.500 9.225 9.4259.250 37.400
4 10T 8T 7 4 

4 

Emmalyn Dearborn1911
Orlando Metro

9.700 9.225 9.4508.875 37.250
1T 10T 17 6 5 

5 

Hailey John1905
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.025 8.9259.700 37.025
8 16 1 19T 6 

6 

Taeja James1923
Birmingham

9.450 8.800 9.4009.300 36.950
5* 20 7 8T 7T

7T

McCall McMullen1904
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.100 9.3759.025 36.950
5* 15 15 10T 7T

7T

Kelsey Lee1901
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.275 8.9259.400 36.925
9 7T 5 19T 9 

9 

Allison Zuhlke1926
Salto

9.200 9.225 9.3759.050 36.850
20T 10T 14 10T 10 

10 

Renee Schugman1930
GMGC SM

9.075 8.900 9.4009.450 36.825
23 18T 3 8T 11T

11T

Madison McMullen1913
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.375 9.1759.250 36.825
24 4T 8T 15 11T

11T

Halle Faulkner2966
Michigan

9.625 9.275 8.5259.200 36.625
3 7T 10T 25 13 

13 

Autumn Lull1922
Airborne

9.250 9.125 9.6008.625 36.600
12T 14 23 2T 14 

14 

Jordan Hand1914
Sun Country

9.200 9.450 8.7009.150 36.500
20T 2 12 22 15 

15 

Maikaya Colendres1917
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.350 9.0508.650 36.300
12T 6 21T 17 16 

16 

Jillian Freyman1921
United

9.225 8.900 9.3508.800 36.275
16T 18T 18T 12 17 

17 

Joy Ziegenfelder1910
Sun Country

8.775 8.450 9.4759.350 36.050
26 22 6 5 18 

18 

Kailyn Torres1909
International

9.225 8.700 9.1009.000 36.025
16T 21 16 16 19 

19 

Emily Aschenbrenner1928
Airborne

9.225 8.425 9.5508.650 35.850
16T 23 21T 4 20 

20 

Katharine Klugman1920
Galaxy

9.400 9.000 9.2008.100 35.700
7 17 26 14 21T

21T

Madison Swenson1925
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 9.150 9.0258.300 35.700
16T 13 25 18 21T

21T

Destiny Garcia1903
Top Flight Tampa

8.825 7.625 8.6509.200 34.300
25 26 10T 23T 23 

23 

Gabriella Pozo1908
International

9.250 8.100 8.6507.900 33.900
12T 25 27 23T 24 

24 

Jordyn Savery1915
GMGC SM

9.250 7.225 8.9008.500 33.875
12T 28 24 21 25 

25 
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Nadia Drutau1918
Intensity

9.150 7.350 8.3258.700 33.525
22 27 20 26 26 

26 

Victoria Gonzalez1924
EGA

0.000 8.175 __.___8.800 16.975
27T 24 18T 27T 27 

27 

Julia Brown1919
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
27T 3 28 27T 28 

28 
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